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	Name
	ID No.
	Designation
	Dept.
	Location
	On Duty
	Off Duty
	Email Address

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Contact No.
	Contact No.
	

	1
	Mohammed Amanullah
	61018
	AR Executive
	FIN
	Tubli HQ
	Extn: 5282
	39414829
	aman.ullah@smsaexpress.com

	2
	 Rowena De Guzman
	61021
	Industry Manager
	SLS
	Tubli HQ
	Extn: 5296
	36111672
	rvenancio@smsaexpress.com

	3
	Sachin Rajan
	61023
	Dispatcher
	OPS
	Tubli HQ
	Extn: 5277
	36111578
	srajan@smsaexpress.com

	4
	Jaise Joy
	61030
	Projects Coordinator
	SDC
	Tubli HQ
	Extn: 5276
	36111794
	jpadinjattil@smsaexpress.com

	5
	Zakir Hussain
	61031
	Accountant
	FIN
	Tubli HQ
	Extn: 5281
	33546720
	zhussain@smsaexpress.com

	6
	Sunil George
	61035
	Finance Manager
	FIN
	Tubli HQ
	Extn: 5280
	39889358
	sdsouza@smsaexpress.com

	8
	Denny John
	61042
	Account Executive 
	  SFD
	Tubli HQ
	Extn: 5295
	36111673
	djohn@smsaexpress.com

	9
	Hussain Hashem
	61055
	Retail Executive
	RTL
	GLS (Busaiteen) Service Center
	Extn: 5255
	39244171
	bhtubli@smsaexpress.com

	10
	Tom Thomas
	61056
	Date Entry Operator
	FIN
	Tubli HQ
	Extn: 5283
	38156695
	tthomas@smsaexpress.com

	11
	Mohamed Salman
	61057
	Trace Officer
	CSD
	Tubli HQ
	Extn: 5253
	36979125
	m.salman@smsaexpress.com

	12
	Rachel Suarez
	61064
	Sales Coordinator
	SLS
	Tubli HQ
	Extn: 5291
	36111948
	rpolborido@smsaexpress.com
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